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Staff Workshop on Future Equipment Requirements for  
California Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Project (CALeVIP)  

November 18, 2019 

Workshop Participants (In-room and webinar) 

Name Email 
Adeel Ahmad adeel.ahmad@energy.ca.gov 
Alan Bach ab7@cpuc.ca.gov 
Alex Kaufman alex.kaufman@energycenter.org 
Andrew Dick andrew.dick@electrifyamerica.com 
Ben Peters ben@correlateinc.com 
Brad Groters bgroters@evconnect.com 
Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
Brian Johnston brian.johnston@lightningsystems.com 
Carlos Ferreira joao-pauloazevedo@hotmail.com 
Carrie Sisto cs8@cpuc.ca.gov 
Charles Watson cwatson@calstrat.com 
Christina Ficicchia cficicchia@flo.com 
CJ Best cj@evercharge.net 
Claire Garcia claire.garcia@thelionelectric.com 
Cory Bullis cory@caleec.com 
Danielle Dooley danielle.dooley@cpuc.ca.gov 
Danny Ettelson danny@evmatch.com 
David Greenfader david.greenfader@envisionsolar.com 
David Worthington david.worthington@ebmud.com 
Derek Ichien derek.ichien@energycenter.org 
Ed Pike ed.pike@cpuc.ca.gov 
Elise Keddie 

 

Elizabeth France efrance@flo.com 
Emmy Feldman emmy.feldman@icf.com 
Enid Joffe enidjoffe@cleanfuelconnection.com 
Erick Karlen ekarlen@greenlots.com 
Erin Lopez erin@greenpowerbus.com 
Felipe Brunholi felipe.brunholi.2020@anderson.ucla.edu 
Forest Williams forest@libertyplugins.com 
Foued Barouni fbarouni@flo.com 
Frank Gangi frank@wattzilla.com 
Gabriella Perkins gabriella.perkins@lightningsystems.com 
Greg Whitfield gwhitfield2008@gmail.com 
Harry Haas harry.haas@siemens.com 
Heather Allen heather.allen@ventura.org 
Ian Vishnevsky ianv@evchargingsolutions.com 
Jamie Hall jamie.hall@gm.com 
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Name Email 
Jana Marquardt jmarquardt@sunnyvale.ca.gov 
Jary Guerra jguerra@tritium.com.au 
Jasmine Arceo jasmine.arceo@ladwp.com 
Jay Friedland jay@pluginamerica.org 
Jeremy McCool j.mccool@hevopower.com 
Jessie Guo jessieyyg@evchargingsolutions.com 
John Hipchen jhipchen@konnectronix.com 
John Mason jmason@greenlots.com 
Jon Moreno jon.moreno@chargepoint.com 
Jonathan Baty jonathan.baty@lime-energy.com 
JR Wheelwright jr@thesevengablesinn.com 
Karen Zelmar karen.zelmar@voltacharging.com 
Kathy Keehan kathleen.keehan@sdcounty.ca.gov 
Kauai Mansur kmansur@btcpower.com 
Keith Beckstead keith.beckstead@evgo.com 
Kenji Tabery kenji@pairedpower.com 
Kevin Barajas kevin.barajas@ladwp.com 
Kielan Rathjen kielan.rathjen@gobiz.ca.gov 
Lance Atkins lance.atkins@nissan-usa.com 
Lars Peters lars.peters@evgo.com 
Lawrence Emerson lkkms@sbcglobal.net 
Lloyd Tran ltran@cleantechinstitute.org 
Luccas Lucco lojasul60@outlook.com 
Luciano Luiz lucianonouza2099@gmail.com 
Marc Monbouquette marc.monbouquette@enel.com 
Marcos Rodriguez mrodriguez@bcsd.com 
Marissa Williams marissa.williams@arb.ca.gov 
Max Parness max.parness@toyota.com 
Megha Lakhchaura megha.lakhchaura@ev-box.com 
Messay Betru messay.betru@energy.ca.gov 
Myriam Neaimeh myriam.neaimeh@ncl.ac.uk 
Nelson Lomeli nlomeli@sonomacleanpower.org 
Nikolas Runge nrunge@btcpower.com 
Noah Garcia noah.garcia@icf.com 
Noel Crisostomo noel.crisostomo@energy.ca.gov 
Norman Lu norman.lu@toyota.com 
Nouza Torres nouza_@hotmail.com 
Paul Oiler hamachiloja@gmail.com 
Peter Ambiel pambiel@peninsulacleanenergy.com 
Peter Banwell banwell.peter@epa.gov 
Rajiv Shah rshah@freewiretech.com 
Ranjan Gupta ranjan.umn@gmail.com 
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Name Email 
Rick Snow wakedawg@gmail.com 
Russell Vare russell@nuvve.com 
Samantha Applegate sam.applegate@voltacharging.com 
Shaun Ransom shaun.ransom@energy.ca.gov 
Stephanie Palmer stephanie.palmer@arb.ca.gov 
Susan Freedman susan.freedman@sandag.org 
Ted Manser tmanser@blinkcharging.com 
Tom Halek tom.halek@phillipsandtemro.com 
Travis Allan tallan@flo.com 
Vince Kirkhuff vkirkhuff@co.slo.ca.us 
Wei Tsao wtsao@anaheim.net 
Will Barrett will@clippercreek.net 
Yassen Roussev yassen.roussev@jud.ca.gov 
Zac Thompson zachary.l.thompson@sfgov.org 
Zach Birmingham zbirming@portofsandiego.org 

 


